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NEW PRICE
- o ~

PRICE REDUCED!

" "% VENDOR RELOCATING!

' § * Stunning 1 year new home on 2.1 acres
F 8l + You must see it to believe it!
B + St. George's Glen Estates
* Drive by 9 Forest Ridge Cres.

$429,000

2o I training track is located on 9.58
| 4 acres between Georgetown and

Milton and can be yours for

_McKeown

COME TO THE PEACEFUL
SETTING OF GLEN WILLIAMS

This charming home is set on a
huge lot. Country style kitchen,

sunroom off the back deck.
Basement unfinished. Updated
furnace and window. Don't
miss out on this location.
Estate sale.

REMBX

* Between 5th & 6th Lines, N. of Hwy. 7
* 2 min. from Georgetown & Acton

DREWRY* * Qutstanding home ... ROSSI®

"Sales « Shows 10+++ 2,840 S.F. "Sales
Rep. CALL FOR PRIVATE SHOWING Rep.

(9095) (905)

8/7-5165 874-3086

(Local/Toronto)

EVA $259,900. All you need to add is the MIKE

dream house of your choice. For ADAMS*
more information, call Eva Rossi* *Sales

now. Rep.
smm——— 111 RCR (905)

et o | NSRS

INDEPENDENTLY OWNED & OPERATED

Johnson Associates

HALTON LTD., REALTOR

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton)

lynndrewry.realtor.com CORP

(e-mail) |drewry @ aztec-net.com

VIRTUAL TOUR [$354.900

OPEN

HOUSE

Sunday
- Sept. 17th
2-4 PM
3 McNabb St
Georgetown

YOU NAME IT,YOU GOTIT!

En;oy the charm of yesteryears in this
beautifully maintained & updated
century home. Hdwd firs, high ceilings,
large kit., french doors, summer porch,
200+ ft. lot, fabulous yard, brand new
mudroom, big bdrms, detached gar.,
huge driveway, new carpet ‘97, new kit.

THE BEAUTY OF STONE $575,000

§ Minutes to 401, this custom 4 bdrm. home

- has it all. Private treed lot w/pond, open

g | concept pine kitchen with two storey

] height and solarium type windows

overlooking the gardens. Main floor master

MARTHA w/tabulous ensuite and w/i closet and w/o

SIS SM to garden terrace. Second main level bdrm

*Sales w/tull ensuite & walk-in closet. Lower level

Rep. with billiard rm, bathroom and rec rm. 1st
(905) time offered.

811 5165

(Local/Toronto

Close to 401 & 407, south of Georgetown with
great views. Features include eatn kitchen
with oak cabinetry; large living and dining -
room with walkout to covered patio; finished ANNA
Wissetl 1cC room, oak trim & doors, cent vac, c/a, 2 LOSTRITTO" Waghwilelovhaiutd  NAIRN'

. fire Iaces stone front rch double paved G piping throughout, fireplace, flagstone [IRSCIES
gifs dnvpe double garage. 3 : ARCIN i, dog run, tastefully decorated. Just ST

(905) move in and enjoy. All for just $189,900. (905)
o REAMIX

JANET

HEATHER

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton)
CORP.

Johnson Associates

HALTON LTD., REALTOR

Johnson Associates

HALTON LTD., REALTOR

877-5165 877-5165

(Local/Toronto) (Local/Toronto)

SO

A Quality Home at a Great Pricel

K3 ¢ T s 137800

www. haltonhills.com/annalostritto

® Located in scenic area close
to parks, Guelph Lake
Recreational area, & golf course

® Easy access to Hwy 7 & 24

e Schools and shopping centres
to be built within the community

New lot release...
s % Call Collect: (519) 824-4163




